

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:

Suzanne Shoap Director of Sales Hampton Inn BWI Airport (410) 850-0600 e-mail: <u>sales.balat@vistahost.net</u>



Hampton Inn BWI Airport Announces

Hotel is now 100% Smoke-Free

Hotel Features 182 Smoke-Free Rooms and Suite

Baltimore, MD — **June 8, 2008** — The Hampton Inn BWI Airport Hotel in Baltimore, Maryland announced today that it is now 100% smoke-free hotel.

"Introducing this hotel as 100% smoke-free is a great way to show our dedication to service and the business traveler. We strive to be a reprieve from the rigors of travel and want our guests to leave the hotel feeling better than when they arrived," remarked Suzanne Shoap, Director of Sales, Hampton Inn BWI Airport Hotel.

The Hampton Inn BWI Airport Hotel features 182 rooms and suites. The hotel offers complimentary high-speed Internet access in every guest room, an On the HouseTM hot breakfast buffet, and complimentary shuttle service to and from the BWI airport and train station. Also onsite are two meeting rooms, able to accommodate groups of up to 50 guests. For more information about this hotel in Baltimore, Maryland, visit us on the Internet at http://www.hamptoninnbwiairport.com.

About Vista Host

The Hampton Inn BWI Airport Hotel is managed by Vista Host - a Houston based Hotel Management Company serving owners of Hampton Inn, Hampton Inn & Suites, Fairfield Inn & Suites, Courtyard by Marriott, Homewood Suites by Hilton, and Comfort Inn & Suites. Founded in 1977 by Michael V. Harrell, Vista Host operates hotels throughout the United States.

To learn more about Vista Host and their other managed select service properties, visit <u>www.vistahost.com</u>.